Licence Type
RDS
RDS
RDS
RDS
RDS

RDS

RDS
RDS

RDS

License #
2355
3215
3730
3735
3739

3807

4055
4013

4178

Trade Name
HAWAII COLLISION CENTER
TDK REPAIRS
ISLAND PERFORMANCE
CYCLES

KIHEI AUTO SALES INC
SHELTON'S AUTO MASTERS

Business Address
3427 WAIALAE AVE
194 MAKAALA ST
55 KUKILA ST
2847 AWAAWALOA ST
2831 AWAAWALOA ST
73-5617 MAIAU ST BAY 7
&8
2675 WAIWAI PL
355 ALAMAHA ST
61-3270 MALUOKALANI
ST

City
HONOLULU
HILO
HILO
HONOLULU
HONOLULU

KAILUA-KONA
KIHEI
KAHULUI

KAMUELA

State
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI

HI

HI
HI

HI

Zip
96816
96720
96720
96819
96819

96740

96753
96732

96743

LICENSEE LEGAL NAME
IAN'S AUTO BODY & PAINT INC
LENN T MIYAO
KEN'S TOWING SERVICE INC
AUTO PARTS SALES LLC
JNS AUTO INC
ISLAND PERFORMANCE AND OFF-ROAD
INC
KIHEI AUTO SALES INC
SHAPLEY & SHELTON INVESTMENTS LLC

THUNDER ALLEY AUTOMOTIVE LLC



